
205 HELP WANTED 
Late summer / early fall employment 

Join the staff of the Child Care and 
Development Centers and help us 
provide child care at the Duck Foot- 
ball Games. This position will require 
8-10 hours per game week during 
the football season. (Priority will be 
given to those students who commit 
to working all home games). Appli- 
cations are available at the CCDC 
office, 1511 Moss St., 346-4384. Ap- 
plication deadline August 21st. Ap- 
ply today! Don’t miss this opportuni- 
ty! 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
2525 W. 18th, 2 bdrms, $685, 
charming, clean, new windows, re- 
finished hardwood floors, close to 
buses, carport, nice backyard. No 
pets. 915-3101 

*4 Bedroom House Near Campus* 
2 bath, hardwood floors, washer/dry- 

er. $1420.762 E. 20th. 343-6000 
459 East 19th- 4 bdrm, 1 bath, new- 
ly remodeled, W/D/dw. $1,500/mo 
w/yr. lease; $1200 deposit. Mallard 
Properties- Call 465-3825 
4 BDRM HOUSE ONLY $1,260! 
Front & back yards. Available mid- 
August. 2273 Hilyard. 343-6000 
*CUTE 4 BEDROOM HOUSE* 
Campus area, fenced yard, $1325. 
2960 Alder. For details. 343-6000 

Newly remodeled 5 bdrm 2 bath 
house, Irg. kitchen and yard, hard- 
wood floors,, located in nice, quiet 
neighborhood. $1,575. 2685 Tandy 
Turn, 343-6000 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
SPACIOUS 4 BDRM., 2 1/2 BATH, 
forced air heating-A/C, dishwasher, 

washer/dryer, hardwood floors. 
Large backyard. $1695.2559 Potter 

Marty, 968-3335 

4 bdrm., 1 bath, fenced yard, fire- 
place, W/D. close to campus & bike 
path. 90 E. 20th. $1300 + dep. Avail. 
9/1.338-7588 

QUIET, clean, great for grad student. 
18th & Chambers neighborhood, 2 
bdrm. home behind landlord’s home. 
Deck, yard. $625 including yard- 
work. water & garbage. No pets 
please. 484-5508. Avail. 8/11 

Spacious 2 Bedroom Apts. 
Near campus: 1877 Emerald St. 

$390 & $595; GWS pd. 683-6579 

Almost new 1 & 2 bdrm. Close to 
campus. 510-0277 or 554-1883. 

Centre Court Village 
3667 Main Street 

Springfield, OR 97478 
Sorry No Pets 

1-2 
Bedroom Apt. Homes 
All w/ dw & disposals 

Free Expanded TV Cable 
741-4726 

South Gate 2 bdrm townhouse. Ex- 
cellent Move-In Special! Call Willis 
895-4355. 

ILKHKIO 

uni versiTY 
commons 

• Washer/dryer 
• Close to campus 
• On bus route 
• Electronic alarms 
• Private bedrooms/ 

individual leases 
• Computer lab, copier, 

and fax available 
• DSL Available 
• Decked out kitchen 
•pool 
• Basketball/volleyball 

courts 
• Workout facilities 
• Starting at $335 
• Roommate matching 

service 
• 10 & 12 mo. leases 

Call & ask about our 

rent reductions for 
2 bedroom apartment 

90 Commons Drive • 338-4000 
www.universitycommons.com 

von Klein Propertv 
Man \uement. LLCx 

CAMPUS RENTALS 
Largest Selection Personal Service 

^ jy Summer Rates , yL ^ Fall Reservations H* ** 
Campus Chateau 

1668 Ferry 

Campus Twins 
735 E. 14th 

Ferry Street Quads 
1728 Ferry 

Fir Crest 
630 E. 14™ 

Holly Court 
1930 Onyx 

Lake Crest 
1390 Mill 

Maple Arms 
1345 Ferry 

Patterson Manor 
6iie.ii™ 

KW6 Patterson 

Alderwood Manor 
1884-1860 Alder 

686- 0743 

Blackstone Manor 
1750 Alder 

687- 0684 

Campus Plaza 
750 E. 18™ 

485-7208 

College Side 
737 E. 16™ 

683-9546 

Flintridge 
500 E. 18™ 

485-0060 

Selma Apartments 
361E. 14th 

944-946 F„ 19th 

1340 Mill 

1365 Ferry 
531 E. 14th 

1881-1891 High 
315-365 E. 19tb 

1911 Kincaid 

354 E. 14th 

1550-1556 Mill St 

1W/ Mill 

O&LL 485-7776 

Garden Terrace 
1893 Garden Ave. 
302-5713 

Hideaway 
710 E. 15th Alley 
715 E. 16th 
683-9546 

Talisman 
888 E. 18™ 
485-7208 

University Manor 
745 E. 15™ 
485-9773 

1884 Garden Ave. 
1210 Villard 
302-5713 

non Klein Property 485-7776 
Management, leg, 1301 Firry 

Two bedroom • $585 
On campus. 

Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 
$200.00 Off Your 2nd Month’s 

Rent 
Month-to-Month 

Firtree Apartments 1149 Ferry 
Street 

1 -2 Bedroom Apartments 
$495.00-$595.00 

Clean, On-Site Laundry 
Newly Remodeled 

Contact Ryan 345-8460/Jenning's & 
Co. 683-4219 
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
FEMALE ROOMMATE WANTED. 
Ideal tor upper classman- UO stu- 
dent searching tor a fun and re- 
spectful female roommate, to share 
apartment beginning September. 
(503) 650-3862 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Share house over-looking river, t 

country setting, quiet, 20 minutes 
from UO. $400/mo, includes W/D, & 
utils, non-smoker, 942-8036 

Lrg. bdrm. avail, in 3 bdrm/1 bath 
house. 20 min. walk to campus, lrg. 
yard, W/D, hardwood floors. Grad 
student household. $367/mo + dep. 
681-9109 

Female to share beautiful 3 bdrm 
home w/pool. Near UO, $450. 342- 
1123. 

Wonderful, quiet female seeks 
same. Sublet 1 bdrm. in 2 bdrm apt. 
near Autzen. (661) 254-4469 

2 bdrm., 2 bath condo seeking 
roommate. $350 +. W/D, garage, 
pool. Quiet, pleasant. Call 913-3464 

Roommate for 2 bdrm. campus apt. 
$307.50 + utils & dep. Avail 9/7 510- 
1343 kpowers©gladstone 
Female roommate $330. Nice apt. 
w/deck. Walking distance to U of O. 
No pets or smokers. 687-2455 

Female roommate wanted for 2 bed- 
room apt. 1 blk from campus. Rent 
$325 per mo. plus share utils. Cov- 
ered parking. Available 9/3. Call 
Jennifer 541-758-4617 

Roommates wanted tor nice 4 bdrm. 
2 bath house. $280/mo. + utils, 
pkng, near bus. (503) 559-9722 * 

Looking for fun, responsible and re- 
spectful female roommate to share 
large, campus 2 bdrm. apt. 
$335/mo. + share utilities. 968-5819 

Oregon Daily Emerald 
Classifieds Online 

www.dailyemerald.com 

Woodside 
Propeyty 

Wla,na,p;cm.cnt 
•13 19 Oak SI., Suite I • 144-1. 

A Studios 

Sorry No Pets. 

Campus: 
914 E. 18th: 1 Bdrm, $425 
334 E. 15th: 2-Bdrm, Vh 
bath townhouse, $595 
500 E. 16th: 3-Bdrm, Vh 
bath townhouse, $895 
1340 E. 19th: 2-Bdrm, 
washer/dryer hookups, $675 
1785 Ferry Alley: 1 -Bdrm, 
$425 
365 E. 16th: 1-Bdrm, $425 
2-Bdrm $550 
1844 Kincaid: 1-Bdrm, 
$425:2-Bdrm, $550 

s1250 Ferry: 1-Bdrm, $395 
11360 Alder: 3-Bdrm, $650 

summer, $950 school year. 

2440 High Alley: 1 -Bdrm 
townhouse, $555 
South Eugene: 
2960 Willamette: 1 -Bdrm, 
$425 

1760 Ferry: 2+ Bdrm, $895 
South Eugene: 
2435 Willamette: 4-Bdrm, 2 
bath, $1,100 
2964 Willamette: 3-bedrm, 1 
bath, hookups, $850 

2522 Kincaid: 3 bdrm, $895 

Property Mnnaf>enierit 
Real Estate 

1339 Oak St., Suite 1 

344-1235 J 
Crossword 

ACROSS 
1 Do some angling 
5 Columnist 

Bom beck 
9 Pitcher Martinez 

14 Opera song 
15 Astronaut 

Armstrong 
16 Ta-ta, Gigi 
17 Travel charge 
18 Authoritative 

instructions 
20 Animate 
22 Give help to 
23 Naughty 
24 Besmirch 
26 Small bills 
27 Entire range 
30 Separation 
32 Death notice, 

briefly 
33 Hunting dog 
34 Ovine comment 
37 Everything 
38 Jodie and 

Stephen 
39 Shade tree 
40 Waikiki garland 
41 Diners 
42 Toast topper 
43 Hide-processing 

45 Men and boys 
46 So-so 
48 AMA members 
49 Hood's heater 
50 Certain marbles 
52 Mischief-maker 
56 Humorous 

musical drama 
59 Continental 

currency 
60 Rubbish 
61 Give off 
62 Parched 
63 Domingo 
64 Impolite 
65 Fewer 

DOWN 
1 Destiny 
2 Golf club 
3 Window part 
4 Large flatfish 
5 Concluded 
6 Keep in check 
7 Russian space 

station 
8 Pub choice 

08/05/08 

9 Butter portions 
10 The Wizard of 

Menlo Park 
11 Bathysphere 
12 Singer Della 
13 Expels 
19 Jimmy and 

Rosalynn 
21 Dyeing vessel 
24 Makes a 

difference 
25 Blood vessel 
27 Aim 
28 Competent 
29 Citizen soldier 
30 Annoy 
31 Taxagcy 
33 Unnamed 

person 
35 Away from the 

wind 
36 Famous cookie 

man 
38 Marsh 
42 Breakfast pick 
44 Painter or 

sculptor 
45 Actress West 

Check the pages in the 
Emerald for today’s 

crossword solutions. 

46 Real information 
47 Athenian 

marketplace 
49 Fireplace frame 
51 Heverberation 
52 Crisscross 

framework 

53 Entice 
54 Eye part 
55 Gives silent 

assent 
57 For each 
58 Ostrich 

relative 


